Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 1- - 3-12-2023

*

fFN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Programmanr. 11 Dames, 4 x 25m Pop estafette Open
2-12-2023 - 15:30 Resultaten
World Record 1:16.89 National Team France FRA Saint Malo (FRA) 28-5-2022
Rang Tid
1. NTltaly1 NT ltaly 1:23.27
GIOVANELLI, Helene 02  41.30 PASQUINO, Valentina 04  41.97
CRISTETTI, Francesca 97 GIORDANO, Masha 04
2. ASD Rosetana Nuoto 1 ASD Rosetana Nuoto 1:25.18
PIOVANI, Giulia 05 42.13 NICOLUCCI, Serena 05 43.05
VARANI, Vittoria 08 MONGIA, Sara 06
3. NT France 1 NT France 1:31.75
RAUZY, Solene 05 4481 GELFMANN, Soizic 01 46.94
DEAGE, Albane 01 DURAND, Emma 00
4. DLRG Niedersachsen 1 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:31.82
FELLENSIEK, Svea 05 4561 KRAUSS, Hannah 05 46.21
FELLENSIEK, Talea 04 MEESKE, Christin 05
5. NT France J NT France 1:33.35
BLANC, Tiffen 08  46.21 BERTORELLE, Fiona 06 47.14
LACROIX, Justine 07 LEMASSON, Candice 06
6. Gorizia Nuoto 1 Gorizia Nuoto 1:33.94
PIANI, Federica 08 36.20 VENTUROLLI, Federica 07 57.74
MOSETTI, Martina 07 RIZZI, Maya 08
7. NT Nederland 1 NT Nederland 1:34.72
BECKERS, Fleur 02 33.16 KLOMP, Danique 02 1:01.56
WOLFS, Sharon 00 HOUTVAST, Judith 03
8. Hong Kong China Life Saving Society 1 Hong Kong China Life Saving Society = 1:35.97
YUEN, Yan Ki 95  42.99 LI, Yan Tung 04 52.98
SZETO, Wing Ki 96 PEONY KAM, Mo Cheuk 08
9. ASD Nuoto Valdinievole 1 ASD Nuoto Valdinievole 1:36.14
PETRUZZELLI, Michelle 02 1321 POSTIAU, Jenny 05 1:22.93
MARTINO, Irene 02 AGNELLI, Maria Sofia 05
10. DRLG Westfalen J DLRG Westfalen 1:36.25
KEUSEN, Mariella Luna 06  46.83 NENTWIG, Mia 05 49.42
LANGER, Charlotte 07 THOMS, Finja 07
11. LT Nederland 1 LT Nederland 1:37.79
MENNEN, Fenne 06  34.07 JANSSEN, Vera 05 1:03.72
GERAATS, Lieke 06 KLOMP, Dyonne 04
12. CKS Ruda Slaska 1 CKS Ruda Slaska 1:38.04
SKUDLIK, Michalina 07 47.64 TYSHCHENKO, Viktoriia 06  50.40
GIERACH, Oliwia 05 ZEMOJDZIN, Wiktoria 08
13. Nordrhein DLRG Nordrhein 1:39.65
BURDICH, Elaine 05 41.08 SPURCK, Hanna 03 58.57
LOTZ, Annika 93 QUACK, Lina 06
14. SLRG Badenbrugg 1 SLRG Badenbrugg 1:40.07
FORSTER, Pia 01 36.38 KOHLER, Serena 07 1:03.69
CHEPTJAKOVA, Sonja 06 JENNI, Nika 06
15. DLRG Luckenwalde 1 DLRG Luckenwalde 1:41.28
KUHRMANN, Jette 07 3883 WAGNER, Alina 07 1:02.45
EBERWEIN, Melina 08 NONNENBRUCH, Elisa 07
16. Team Giulianova 1 Team Giulianova 1:41.38
MATTIUCCI, Giada 08  49.82 D'ANGELANTONIO, Chiara 08 5156
MARIANI, Asia 06 LALLONE, Ludovica 08
17. South Africa 1 South Africa 1:42.97
JOUBERT, Rone 08 5251 SARDINHA, Jessica 08  50.46
VAN HEERDEN, Keira 07 BEGLEY, Kendra 08
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Programmanr. 11, Dames, 4 x 25m Pop estafette, Open

Rang
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

DLRG Westfalen 1

WUTTKOWSKI, Laura 06
REINKE, Anna 07
DLRG Niedersachsen J
FELLENSIEK, Milena 07
KEESE, Elisabeth 05
DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg 1
DEGE, Lisann 08
KORNER, Jessica 08
DLRG Gutersloh 1

EUBE, Amelie 05
HORSTHEMKE, Miriam 00
RB Gouda 1

DALHUISEN, Renske 03
DE KONING, Sanne 04
Neustadt |

HISSERICH, Lea 04
BACK, Katharina 00
Defensie Lifesaving Team 1
VAN SOEST, Elianne 90
VANHIJFTE, Rody 94
Kusel ChiXXX

SCHULTZ, Vanessa 96
BOTT, Julia 99
Liege 1

BONHOMME, Méline 04
XHERVELLE, Muriel 73
DLRG Stadtlohn 1

LOSING, Laura 07
NIEHUES, Finja 07
DLRG Rheurdt-S 1

MOLDERS, Judith 96
BERENDES, Nicola 99
DLRG Rheurdt-S J

SHAHIN, Melanie 06
WIESE, Paula 06
DLRG Kelkheim 1

ERNST, Emilia 07
LECHNER, Paula 08
DLRG Duisburg 1
ANGENVOORT, Lena 04
KEHLEN, Sina 89
DLRG Langenberg J

BUCHARDT, Daria 08
LENZE, Mina 08
DLRG Aachen 1

BUHLER, Luca Amrei 01
HAMPETER, Lill 02
RB Echt 1

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte 1
DUCOFFRE, Alina 08
JOXEN, Hannah 06

52.64

50.42

44.02

55.79

44.17

50.32

54.00

56.47

50.08

57.90

55.89

51.03

59.50

46.36

1:00.79

57.16

1:05.57

1:08.08

DLRG Westfalen
WEILING, Mara
DISZE, Marina

DLRG Niedersachsen
KOLTHOFF, Jantje
ZIEP, Ella Henriette

DLRG Berlin Charlottenburg
BRAUN, Charlotte
LIBERA-KORNER, Jeanette

DLRG Giitersloh
KOITKA, Sophie
SCHONROCK, Emma

RB Gouda

DE ROON, Jasmijn
JANSSEN, Isabelle

DLRG Neustadt
WEITZEL, Wiebke
LEMCKE, Charlotte

Defensie Lifesaving Team
VISSCHERS, Lynn
ONNINK WAGELAAR, Esther

Kusel KiXXX
PETROV, Tedi
MUNSTER, Aliya

Liege
BONHOMME, Janice
LETTE, Laura

DLRG Stadtlohn
HORNHUES, Gesa
GEHLING, Emma

DLRG Rheurdt-S
MOLDERS, Lina
WITZDAM, Anna

DLRG Rheurdt-S
SKORWIDER, Nike
GOETZENS, Lena

DLRG Kelkheim

VON GYLDENFELDT, Leonore
HAUDE, Sarah

DLRG Duisburg

SOLINAS, Nina
TERLIESNER, Jana

DLRG Langenberg

KRIMPHOVE, Dana
HASELKAMP, Mia

DLRG Aachen
BANZ, Mara
BOLDT, Maja

RB Echt

1

1

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Mitte
KUHL, Pia
KLEIN, Aimée

08
87

08
05

06
73

06
07

07
00

07
04

99
93

08
07

06

06
07

01
00

08
06

06
07

79
95

08
08

03
06

06
06

Tiid
1:45.70
53.06

1:47.95
57.53

1:49.05
1:05.03

1:49.25
53.46

1:49.39
1:05.22

1:51.19
1:00.87

1:51.34
57.34

1:53.93
57.46

1:55.65
1:05.57

1:55.78
57.88

1:56.89
1:01.00

1:57.54
1:06.51

1:58.84
59.34

2:01.45
1:15.09

2:01.50
1:00.71

2:03.65
1:06.49

2:04.71
59.14

2:06.65
58.57
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Programmanr. 11, Dames, 4 x 25m Pop estafette, Open

Rang

36. RB Hardinxveld 1 RB Hardinxveld

KARSSIES, Rebecca 05 1:06.51 DRIESSEN, Eline 04

VAN KRALINGEN, Mathilde 02 VAN DER VLIES, Willise 04
37. Neustadt J DLRG Neustadt

DAHLKE, Lilly 07 1:05.09 RE, Era 08

SCHATULL, Theresa 05 MENZLER, Carolin 05
38. DLRG Langenberg 1 DLRG Langenberg

HEINRICHSMEIER, Alena 96 1:02.93 KAMIN, Zoe Maria 04

DIEDING, Lea 98 ENTRUP, Meike 08
39. DLRG Haltern am See 1 DLRG Haltern am See

BIRKENDORF, Annika 05 1:04.37 LINDBERG, Jona 08

FRIDAG, Annika 08 TREDER, Mara 06
40. DLRG Celle 1 DLRG Celle

BAHR, Smilla 07 1:05.04 WOHLER, Celine 08

RICHTER, Milena 08 BERGHORN, Pauline 08
41. DLRG Berlin Pankow 1 DLRG Berlin Pankow

BECKER, Josephine 88 1:12.64 HARTUNG, Theresa 07

HABERMANN, Alessandra 08 PIEPER, Liselotte 08
42. RB Staphorst 1 RB Staphorst

WITTE, Anne-Lynn 01 1:14.89 LOEF, Indra 06

HOFMAN, Daniélle 03 HOFSTEDE, Anouk 04
43. RB Dordrecht M RB Dordrecht

VAN DE KOOIJ, Astrid 64 1:34.48 VAN LOENHOUT, Marjolein 76

VAN LEENEN, Konnegonda 76 GOUDRIAAN, Marieke 86
DIS Athena Bracciano 1 Athena Bracciano

19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique (as described in 3.3 Manikins).

PASQUALLI, Carlotta 06  34.37 DELAMARE, Michelle 05

CHIARAVALLI, Ginevra 97 GARCIA CASTRO, Guadalupe 08
DIS RB Delft 1 RB Delft

41 - The manikin changing hands before or beyond the designated changeover zone
SCHIPHORST-PREUPER, Kitty 91

RAS, Janneke
RAS, Marijke

95
97

49.78

RIEDIJK, Aniek

95

Tiid
2:08.78
1:02.27

2:09.20
1:04.11

2:11.32
1:08.39

2:11.96
1:07.59

2:12.16
1:07.12

2:14.20
1:01.56

2:22.59
1:07.70

2:48.86
1:14.38

1:37.72

1:03.35

1:43.30

53.52
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